
Accounting
Mondays 4pm-9pm (Guillaume)

Tuesdays 12pm-2:30pm (Mariem)
4pm-9pm (Guillaume),

Wednesdays 4pm-9pm (Guillaume)
Thursdays 12pm-2:30pm (Mariem)

Fridays 4pm-6:30pm (Mariem)
Email: Mariem Afnouch; mafnouch@amcats.edu
Guillaume Coulombe gcoulombe@amcats.edu

Calculus and all Math

Courses

Email: Anthony Lemus; aelemus@amcats.edu

Microeconomics

Tuesdays 12pm-2:30pm (Mariem)
Thursdays 12pm-2:30pm (Mariem)

Email: Mariem Afnouch; mafnouch@amcats.edu

Mondays 1pm-4pm (Anthony)
Thursdays 1pm-3pm (Anthony)



Advanced Excel & Business

Computer Applications

Mondays 6pm-8:30pm (Kelsey)
Thursdays 6pm-8:30pm (Kelsey)

Email: Kelsey Wilson; krwilson@amcats.edu

Anatomy & Physiology

Mondays 10am-12pm (Michael)
2pm-5pm (Akua)

Tuesdays 11am-12pm (Muzzamil)
12pm-3pm (Akua)

Wednesdays 11am-1pm (Muzzamil)
12pm-1pm (Michael)

3pm-6pm (Joyce)
Thursdays 11am-1pm (Muzzamil)

Email: Micahel Oyesiku; mooyesiku@amcats.edu
Muzzamil Adam; Muzzamiladam@amcats.edu

Joyce AdontengPrempeh;
Jadontengprempeh@amcats.edu

Akua Adjei; aadjei@amcats.edu



General Biology

Email:
Anthony Lemus; aelemus@amcats.edu

Victory Sampson; vesampson@amcats.edu

Chemistry
Monday 10am-12pm (Kwabena)

1pm-4pm (Anthony)
Tuesday 1pm-3pm (Kwabena)

Wednesday 10am -12pm (Kwabena)
Thursday 1pm-3pm (Kwabena)

1pm-3pm (Anthony) 

Email: Anthony Lemus; aelemus@amcats.edu Kwabena
Amofah; kaamofah@amcats.edu

Mondays 1pm-4pm (Anthony)
1pm-3pm (Efe)

Tuesdays 2pm-4pm (Efe)
Thursdays 1pm-3pm (Anthony)

2pm-4pm (Efe)
Fridays 12pm-2pm (Efe)



Criminal Justice

Mondays 8am-1pm (Tyler)
Wednesdays 8am-1pm (Tyler)

Fridays 8am-11am (Tyler)

Email:Tyler Bullinski; trbullinski@amcats.edu

Medical Terminology

Mondays 1pm-3pm (Efe)
Tuesdays 2pm-4pm (Efe)
Thursdays 2pm-4pm (Efe)

Friday 12pm-2pm (Efe)

Email: Efe Sampson; vesampson@amcats.edu



Statistics

TBA

Email: Ludjy Celestin; lcelestin@amcats.edu

Sociology

Mondays 10am-12pm (Kwabena)
Tuesdays 1pm-3pm (Kwabena)

Wednesdays 10am-12pm (Kwabena)
Thursdays 1pm-3pm (Kwabena)

Email: Kwabena Amofah at kaamofah@amcats.edu 



Nursing

Mondays 2:30pm-5:30pm (Heather)
Thursdays 10am-12pm (Heather)

Email: Heather Monroe; hjmonroe@amcats.edu

Spanish

Mondays 12:30pm-4pm (D’Angelie)
Wednesdays 5pm-7pm (D’Angelie)

Email: Dangelie Manzano; dmanzano@amcats.edu



Social Work

Tuesdays 8am-2pm (Bre)
Thursdays 8am-2pm (Bre)

Email: Bre Leon; bmleon@amcats.edu

Theology

Mondays 10am-11am and 3pm-4pm (Keyah)
Wednesdays 10am-11am and 3pm-4pm

(Keyah)

Email: Keyah Adamsom; ksadamson@amcats.edu



Academic Coaching

Mondays 2pm-3pm (Frederick)
Tuesdays 11am-2pm (Frederick)

Wednesdays 2pm-3pm (Frederick) 

Emaill Frederick;fdakpabey@amcats.edu or 
The Director of Academic Coaching and Tutoring

Center; Kaitlin at Khanlon@annamaria.edu 



American Sign Language

Mondays 11am-12pm (Morningstar)
Tuesdays 2pm-3pm (Morningstar)

Wednesdays 11am-12pm (Morningstar)
Thursdays 2pm-3pm (Morningstar)
Fridays 11am-12pm (Morningstar) 

Email: Morningstar Danford; mdanford@amcats.edu

Genetics

Mondays 10am-11:30am (Jordyn)
Wednesdays 4pm-6pm (Jordyn)

Email: Jordyn Bleaney; jmbleaney@amcats.edu


